Evidence from the Judges

Tuesday, July 30, 2013

Portland Video Replay

Oregon Law Institute

Gus Solomon Courthouse

620 SW Main Street Ste. 706

6 General or Practical Skills MCLE Credits

9:00

10:00

10:45

11:00

11:45

12:30

1:15

2:15

3:00

3:45

Schedule

Witnesses Commenting on the
Credibility of Other Witnesses

Objecting at Trial

BREAK

Preserving Evidentiary Error
Character Evidence

LUNCH (on your own)

Evidence Rules Outside the Code and
Evidentiary Issues Outside of Trial

Opinion Evidence from Experts:
Recent Developments

Appellate Update
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Hon. Jeffrey S. Jones

Hon. Susie L. Norby

Hon. Jack L. Landau

Hon. Michael H. Simon

Hon. Janice R. Wilson

Hon. Stephen K. Bushong

Hon. Timothy J. Sercombe



