## **Evidence from the Judges**

Tuesday, July 30, 2013 Portland Video Replay Oregon Law Institute Gus Solomon Courthouse 620 SW Main Street Ste. 706 6 General or Practical Skills MCLE Credits

## Schedule

9:00	Witnesses Commenting on the Credibility of Other Witnesses	Hon. Jeffrey S. Jones
10:00	Objecting at Trial	Hon. Susie L. Norby
10:45	BREAK	
11:00	Preserving Evidentiary Error	Hon. Jack L. Landau
11:45	Character Evidence	Hon. Michael H. Simon
12:30	LUNCH (on your own)	
1:15	Evidence Rules Outside the Code and Evidentiary Issues Outside of Trial	Hon. Janice R. Wilson
2:15	Opinion Evidence from Experts: Recent Developments	Hon. Stephen K. Bushong
3:00	Appellate Update	Hon. Timothy J. Sercombe
3:45	ADJOURN	